
Frühlingsschiessen

SG Betzholz

Betzholz, Schützengesellschaft

Scheu Patrick

Moosstr. 4

8498 Gibswil-Ried

Vereinsabrechnung

Vereinswettkampf

Vereinskategorie 1

19 /Vereinsschützen / Pflichtteilnehmer 9

Pflichtteilnehmer

Heussi Werner S FG 96

Gasner Peter S FG 96

Kaufmann Rolf E Std 95

Menzi Erich V FG 95

Peter Andreas S 57 03 95

Strässle Martin E Std 94

Duft Remo E Std 93

Terstiege Thomas S FG 93

Wäspe Heinz V 57 03 93

850

Nicht-Pflichtteilnehmer

Strässle Marianne E Std 92

Kaufmann Karl V FG 92

Wiederkehr Michael S Std 91

Adank Andres S 57 03 91

Schöller Walter S Std 91

Haag Claudio E Std 91

Schuhmacher Gabi E Std 88

Dubach-Lehmann Martin E Std 87

Scheu Patrick S FG 86

Zvyagina Alena S 90 82

891

=Pflichtresultat

850

Resultat

94.444

+ Pflichtteilnehmer

9

Zuschlag Nichtpflichtresultate

0.000

/
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Frühlingsschiessen

SG Betzholz

Einzelresultate Sportgerät Resultat Auszeichnung Auszahlung

175486,  Adank  Andres,  Hinwil, 1968, S

Vereinsstich 57 03 91

780027,  Dubach-Lehmann  Martin,  Hinwil, 1981, E

Vereinsstich Std 87

132738,  Duft  Remo,  Mollis, 1990, E

Vereinsstich Std 93

126623,  Gasner  Peter,  Wagen, 1960, S

Vereinsstich FG 96

172823,  Haag  Claudio,  Hinwil, 1970, E

Vereinsstich Std 91

117760,  Heussi  Werner,  Hinwil, 1963, S

Vereinsstich FG 96

103869,  Kaufmann  Karl,  Hinwil, 1951, V

Vereinsstich FG 92

117761,  Kaufmann  Rolf,  Hinwil, 1978, E

Vereinsstich Std 95

126482,  Menzi  Erich,  Uznach, 1949, V

Vereinsstich FG 95

175502,  Peter  Andreas,  Dürnten, 1961, S

Vereinsstich 57 03 95

126548,  Scheu  Patrick,  Gibswil-Ried, 1962, S

Vereinsstich FG 86

829134,  Schöller  Walter,  Hinwil, 1966, S

Vereinsstich Std 91

316284,  Schuhmacher  Gabi,  Hinwil, 1970, E

Vereinsstich Std 88

175508,  Strässle  Marianne,  Dürnten, 1976, E

Vereinsstich Std 92

175509,  Strässle  Martin,  Dürnten, 1972, E

Vereinsstich Std 94

155554,  Terstiege  Thomas,  Hinwil, 1964, S

Vereinsstich FG 93

175511,  Wäspe  Heinz,  Hinwil, 1951, V

Vereinsstich 57 03 93

104010,  Wiederkehr  Michael,  Tann, 1962, S

Vereinsstich Std 91

832081,  Zvyagina  Alena,  Hombrechtikon, 1967, S

Vereinsstich 90 82
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Frühlingsschiessen

SG Betzholz

Bubikon, Schützenverein

 

 

Vereinsabrechnung

Vereinswettkampf

Vereinskategorie 3

12 /Vereinsschützen / Pflichtteilnehmer 8

Pflichtteilnehmer

Bauert Markus S 57 03 92

Bosshard Yves Alexandra JJ 90 92

Lipp René S 90 91

Gut Ueli S 57 03 88

Braun Hermann V 57 03 87

Weder Patrick E 90 87

Kunz Werner S 57 03 86

Naef René E 90 84

707

Nicht-Pflichtteilnehmer

Stahl Willy V 57 03 82

Bigler Laurent S 90 81

Mayer Markus S 90 76

Bosshard Nadine JJ 90 68

307

=Pflichtresultat

707

Resultat

88.375

+ Pflichtteilnehmer

8

Zuschlag Nichtpflichtresultate

0.000

/
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Frühlingsschiessen

SG Betzholz

Einzelresultate Sportgerät Resultat Auszeichnung Auszahlung

268693,  Bauert  Markus,  Bubikon, 1958, S

Vereinsstich 57 03 92

110220,  Bigler  Laurent,  Grüningen, 1968, S

Vereinsstich 90 81

23565,  Bosshard  Nadine,  Wolfhausen, 2006, JJ

Vereinsstich 90 68

1076,  Bosshard  Yves Alexandra,  Wolfhausen, 2004, JJ

Vereinsstich 90 92

222270,  Braun  Hermann,  Fehraltorf, 1954, V

Vereinsstich 57 03 87

222278,  Gut  Ueli,  Wolfhausen, 1955, S

Vereinsstich 57 03 88

150449,  Kunz  Werner,  Grüningen, 1961, S

Vereinsstich 57 03 86

23547,  Lipp  René,  Rapperswil SG, 1961, S

Vereinsstich 90 91

796446,  Mayer  Markus,  Gossau ZH, 1963, S

Vereinsstich 90 76

889763,  Naef  René,  Wolfhausen, 1980, E

Vereinsstich 90 84

222274,  Stahl  Willy,  Bubikon, 1953, V

Vereinsstich 57 03 82

462313,  Weder  Patrick,  Wald, 1991, E

Vereinsstich 90 87
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Frühlingsschiessen

SG Betzholz

Rüti, Arbeiterschiessverein

 

 

Vereinsabrechnung

Vereinswettkampf

Vereinskategorie 1

18 /Vereinsschützen / Pflichtteilnehmer 9

Pflichtteilnehmer

Schwetz Nick E 57 03 97

Muggli Urs S 57 03 93

Frutschi Hansruedi V 57 03 92

Keller Joel JJ 57 03 90

Maurer Ruedi S KA 88

Duss Walter S 57 03 87

Duss Roland E 57 03 86

Wermuth Yannis JJ 90 86

Maag Fritz S 57 03 86

805

Nicht-Pflichtteilnehmer

Kägi Marco E 90 85

Erni Roy S 90 85

Duss Rita S 57 03 84

Kägi Hans V 90 84

Duss Thomas JJ 90 84

Dalbert Marianne S 57 03 83

Duss Tobias JJ 90 82

Wild Benjamin JJ 90 75

Schwetz Martina J 57 03 68

730

=Pflichtresultat

805

Resultat

89.444

+ Pflichtteilnehmer

9

Zuschlag Nichtpflichtresultate

0.000

/
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Frühlingsschiessen

SG Betzholz

Einzelresultate Sportgerät Resultat Auszeichnung Auszahlung

314676,  Dalbert  Marianne,  Rüti ZH, 1964, S

Vereinsstich 57 03 83

980104,  Duss  Rita,  , 1959, S

Vereinsstich 57 03 84

162536,  Duss  Roland,  Hinwil, 1982, E

Vereinsstich 57 03 86

980112,  Duss  Thomas,  , 2011, JJ

Vereinsstich 90 84

980111,  Duss  Tobias,  , 2008, JJ

Vereinsstich 90 82

162535,  Duss  Walter,  Hinwil, 1955, S

Vereinsstich 57 03 87

178417,  Erni  Roy,  Rüti ZH, 1955, S

Vereinsstich 90 85

100946,  Frutschi  Hansruedi,  Rüti ZH, 1949, V

Vereinsstich 57 03 92

162505,  Kägi  Hans,  Grüt (Gossau ZH), 1952, V

Vereinsstich 90 84

224061,  Kägi  Marco,  Hinwil, 1986, E

Vereinsstich 90 85

742475,  Keller  Joel,  Tann, 1998, JJ

Vereinsstich 57 03 90

162511,  Maag  Fritz,  Wernetshausen, 1961, S

Vereinsstich 57 03 86

178433,  Maurer  Ruedi,  Bubikon, 1961, S

Vereinsstich KA 88

213583,  Muggli  Urs,  Rüti ZH, 1962, S

Vereinsstich 57 03 93

742463,  Schwetz  Martina,  Wolfhausen, 1996, J

Vereinsstich 57 03 68

941347,  Schwetz  Nick,  Wolfhausen, 1986, E

Vereinsstich 57 03 97

904303,  Wermuth  Yannis,  Rüti ZH, 2005, JJ

Vereinsstich 90 86

25448,  Wild  Benjamin,  Wald ZH, 2005, JJ

Vereinsstich 90 75
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